All Sherwin Williams Duration series products  @700’. 

Thank you for allowing Wilson Roofing and Renovations to estimate your project. 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in accordance with above specifications for the sum of: 

One thousand eight hundred. dollars ( $ 1800.00 ) 

Payment as follows: 50% upon dry-in & material delivery/balance upon final completion.  
All material is guaranteed to be as specified.  All work to be completed in a substantial workmanlike manner according to specifications submitted, per standard practices.

[...]

**Please note, structure does not currently have aluminum fascia.** 

Thank you for allowing Wilson Roofing and Renovations to estimate your project. 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in accordance with above specifications for the sum of: 

Seven thousand one hundred forty. dollars ( $ 7140.00 ) 

Payment as follows: 50% upon dry-in & material delivery/balance upon final completion.  
All material is guaranteed to be as specified.  All work to be completed in a substantial workmanlike manner according to specifications submitted, per standard practices.

[...]

415’ of gutters and 164’ of downspouts. 

Thank you for allowing Wilson Roofing and Renovations to estimate your project. 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in accordance with above specifications for the sum of: 

Five thousand four hundred sixty. dollars ( $ 5460.00 ) 

Payment as follows: 50% upon dry-in & material delivery/balance upon final completion.  
All material is guaranteed to be as specified.  All work to be completed in a substantial workmanlike manner according to specifications submitted, per standard practices.

[...]

- Wilson Roofing carries all necessary insurance and will provide a Certificate of insurance upon request. 

Thank you for allowing Wilson Roofing and Renovations to estimate your project. 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in accordance with above specifications for the sum of: 

Eighty nine thousand nine hundred seventy. dollars ( $ 89,970.00 ) 

Payment as follows: 50% upon dry-in & material delivery/balance upon final completion.  
All material is guaranteed to be as specified.  All work to be completed in a substantial workmanlike manner according to specifications submitted, per standard practices.

[...]

-Install new fully vented soffit to manufacturers and to meet or exceed building code. @674sq/ft. 

Thank you for allowing Wilson Roofing and Renovations to estimate your project. 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in accordance with above specifications for the sum of: 

Five thousand nine hundred seventy. dollars ( $ 5970.00 ) 

Payment as follows: 50% upon dry-in & material delivery/balance upon final completion.  
All material is guaranteed to be as specified.  All work to be completed in a substantial workmanlike manner according to specifications submitted, per standard practices.